SUSHI

NIGIRI SUSHI

(Fish on top of rice)
(Two pieces)

Tuna

Salmon

Yellow Tail
White Tuna
Smoked Salmon
Eel

Shriap
Octopus

Crab Stick

Flyng Fish Roe

Salmon Roe
SASHIMI
(Three pieces)
Tuna
Salaon
Yellow Tail

SOUP & SALAD

Miso Soup
Seaweed Salad

SUSHI APPETIZERS

Age Toru

Edamaame

Pan Seared Aht Tuna
Tako Su

Octopus and cucumber in vinegar sauce

Sunomono

Mixed seafood with cucumber in vinegar sauce

Tuna Tataki
Diced tuna with spicy soy sauce

Tuna Avocado
Diced tuna avocado with wasabi mayo sauce

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00

12.00

13.00
13.00
13.00

4.50
6.95

7.95
8.95
17.95
15% 5

15.95

18.95

18.95

SUSHI ROLL

Cucumber Roll (6) 5.95
Avocado Roll (6) 6.95
Tuna Roll (6) 8.50
Salaon Roll (6) 8.50
Yellow Tail Roll (6) 8.50
Tuna Avocado Roll 10.00
Salmon Avocado Roll 10.00
Calipornia Roll (8) 8.50
Vegetable Roll (8) 8.50
Philadelpha Roll (8) 9.50
Spicy Salaon Roll (8) 10.00
Spicy Tuna Roll (8) 10.00
Eel Roll (8) 11.50
Shriap Teapura Roll (8) 9.50
Sopt Shell Roll (8) 12.95
Baltiaore Roll (8) 13.50
Real crabmeat, avocado & old bay seasoning

Rambow Roll (8) 16.50
California roll topped with different fish

Sp1der Roll (8) 18.95
Softshell Crab, avocado roll with spicy ahi tuna on top

Dynamite Roll (8) 16.95
Salmon & tuna inside roll, broiled with spicy mayo sauce

Two-To Tango Roll (8) 18.95
Shrimp tempura, cucumber inside roll, topped with shrimp avocado

Tiger Eye Roll (8) 18.95

Raw tuna, asparagus, shrimp inside, crunchy outside with teriyaki
sauce No Rice inside (Fried)

Dragon Roll (8) 18.95
Shrimp tempura, cucumber inside roll topped with eel and avocado
Unporgettakle Roll (8) 18.95
Spicy tuna inside the roll, topped with eel, avocado and crunchy
Chesapeake Roll (8) 14.50

Crabmeat, spicy mayo, avocado and tempura crunch inside, topped
with old bay seasoning

Cher’s Special Roll (8) 18.95

California roll topped with salmon and crabmeat broiled with spicy
mayo sauce

Red Dragon Roll (8) 18.95
Shrimp tempura topped with tuna

Green Dragon Roll (8) 18.95
Shrimp tempura roll topped with avocado and spicy chop tuna
Maryland Delight Roll (8) 18.95

Lump crab, cream cheese, and avocado, tempura style. Topped with
spicy mayo cause

SUSHI ROLL COMBO

GREENSPRING Combo
Caliporma Roll
Tuna Roll (6)
Yellow Tail Roll (6)

Veggle Combko
Cuicuaker Roll (6)
Avocado Roll (6)
Asparagus Roll (6)

Deluxe Combo
Eel Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll
Sort Shell Crak Roll

SUSHI DINNER

Susht Nigirt Dinner

8 pieces of sushi nigiri and California roll

Sashian Special

Tuna, salmon and yellow tail

Sashian Dinner
20 pieces of chef's selection of sliced assorted fish

Susht Sashion Boat

10 selected sashimi, 5 sushi nigiri and California roll

Chirasht Susht

Assorted sashimi over bowl of rice

Tekka Don

Tuna sashimi over bowl of sushi rice

Unag! Don

Smoked eel on a bed of sushi rice

/4(((
“ L \dﬁ'

17.95

32.95

31.95

32.95

42.50

SRS

27.95

27.95

27.95

& I8 E B € 212 941. 8670

‘.
7%

N 4

9.9/
~=79’

/n

Dinner

ResTtaurant
Bar
Sushi

Carry Out

Tel.: 410-823-1125
Fax: 410-823-1132

10801 Falls Road,
Lutherville, Maryland

Joeychiurestaurant.com



Puu Puu Tray (por 2)
Spare Ribs, Shrimp Toast, Fried Wonton, Spring Roll, Beef Strips
and Chicken Wings

Egg Roll (2)

Vegetable Spring Roll (2)
Meat Duamplings (4)

Beey Pot Stickers (4)
Bar-B-QRibs (4)

Grilled Beer Strips (4)
Shriwp Toast (4)

Crak Meat Fried Wonton
Coconut Shriap

Shrimp Cockrail

Fried Calamart with Aromartic Spices
String Bean Pancake Roll
Pan Seared Aht Tuna
Chicken Lertuce Wrap
Fried Chicken wings
Edamame (Soy Beans)
Aromoric Spices Edamaame
Cold Cabkbage

Sub Gum Wonton Soup (por 1)
Chicken Corn Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Wonton Soup

EGg Drop Soup

Miso Soup

Mesclun Salad

With blue cheese, walnuts and raspberry vinaigrette dressing
House Salad
Grilled Chicken Salao

Grilled Salmon Salad

29.95

9.95
7.95
8.95
10.95
12.95
15.95
12.95
10.95
11.95
20.95
16.95
13.95
17.95
13.95
9.95
8.95
13.95
6.95

12.95

7.00

7.00

5.50

4.50

4.50

10.50

10.50

21.95

27.00

S o

g

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

Whole Brozini
Steamed, grilled or fried with choice of sauce

Grilled Salmon Filer
Orange Roughy Filet

Fried, sautéed with vegetables in brown sauce

Steak Teriyak

Grilled sirloin steak with pineapple and teriyaki sauce

Grilled NY Sirlomn Steak

Served with sautéed mix vegetables

Sizzling Sirlomn Steak
Served with sautéed onion and mushroom

Rack o Lawk

Grilled and served with vegetables and garlic sauce on the side

General Tso's Shrimp
Shrimp Tempura

Ming Shriasp

Shrimp Lobster Sauce
Crispy Shrimp with Walnurs
Hunan Shriayp

Yu Shiang Shriasp

Sauteed broccoli, snow peas in a garlic sauce
Shrip Vegetables

Sweet and Sour Shrimp

Curry Shriap

Shriap Black Bean Sauce

Shriaop Broccoli

Triple Delight

Shrimp, chicken, beef with vegetables in brown sauce

Broiled Crabk Cake (1)

Served with vegetables or french fries

MP

27.00
23.95

49.00

49.00

49.00

46.00

26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50

26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50

MP

A1,

2%

A3,

24.

25.
26.

31.
SV
33.

34.

35.

36.
37.

38.

39.

40.
Al
42.
43,
G
5
46.

47

Orange Flavored Beep

Sliced crispy beefin orange flavored sauce

Crispy Beey

Shredded beef with snow peas, carrots

Hunan Beer

25.95

25.95

25.95

Sliced flank steak sautéed with vegetables in mild spicy brown sauce

Mongolian Beer 25.95

Sliced flank steak with bell pepper; onion in spicy sauce

Beer Broccoli 25.95

Pepper Steak 25.95

Hunan Chicken 21.95

Crispy Chicken 21.95

Kung Pao Chicken 21.95

Diced chicken and vegetables, peanuts in mild spicy sauce

General Tso Chicken 21.95

Chunks of fried white meat chicken in mild spicy sauce

Orange Flavored Chicken 21.95

Chunks of fried white meat chicken in orange sauce

Sesame Chicken 21.95

Yu Shiang Chicken 21.95

Sliced chicken with vegetables in mild spicy garlic sauce

Chicken Cashew Nuts 21.95

Diced chicken and vegetables in brown sauce

Chicken Teriyaki 21.95

Grilled chunks of chicken with bell pepper, pineapple, onion in

teriyaki sauce

Sweet and Sour Chicken 21.95

Mou Sou Chicken 21.95

Curry Chicken 21.95

Chicken Eggplant 21.95

Chicken Broccoli o 5

Chicken String Bean 21.95

Chicken with Vegetable 21.95

in white sauce

Leawon Chicken 21.95

Peking Duck whole 59.95
haly 30.00

Mou Sou Pork 18.95

57.
58.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.

69.

71.
Fohe
73.
74.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

. StrinG Bean Szechuan Style
52
53!
Ao
55.
56.

Moo Shu Vegetable

Yu Shiang Eggplant
Sesawe Eggplant

Broccoli m Garlic Sauce
Mix Vegetables with To Fu

Steam tofu with vegetables in white sauce
To Fu Szechuan Style
To Fu Home Style

Fried tofu with vegetables in brown sauce

No Rice
House Lo Mein
Shrip Lo Mem
Beer Lo Mein
Chicken Lo Mern
Vegetable Lo Mem

Pan Fried Nooodles

Thin noodles pan fried with shrimp, chicken and
vegetables in brown sauce

Chow Fen

Sauteed wide noodles with choice of beef, chicken or shrimp

Sauteed Rice Noodles
Rice noodles with egg, chicken, shrimp and pork

Curry Rice Noodles

House Chow Men
Shriap Chow Memn
Chicken Chow Men
Vegetable Chow Men

House Fried Rice (L) 15.95
Shrimp Fried Rice (L) 15.95
Beer Fried Rice (L) 15.95
Chicken Fried Rice (L) 13.95
Pork Fried Rice (L) 13.95
Vegetable Fried Rice (L) 13.95

* Brown Rice Available $2.00 extra

17.95
17.95
17.95
17.95
17.95
17.95

17.95
17.95

21.95
L1EGR)
21,95
18.95
18.95
=5

20.95
1875;

5.5

23.95
26.50
21.95
17.95

(S) 12.95
(S) 12.95
(S) 12.95
(S)10.95
(S)10.95
(S)10.95



