

# SUSHI

## NIGIRI SUSHI

(Fish on top of rice)

(Two pieces)

Tuna	8.00
Salmon	8.00
Yellow Tail	8.00
White Tuna	8.00
Smoked Salmon	8.00
Eel	8.00
Shrimp	7.00
Octopus	7.00
Crab Stick	7.00
Flying Fish Roe	8.00
Salmon Roe	12.00

## SASHIMI

(Three pieces)

Tuna	13.00
Salmon	13.00
Yellow Tail	13.00

## SOUP & SALAD

Miso Soup	4.50
Seaweed Salad	6.95

## SUSHI APPETIZERS

Age Tofu	7.95
Edamame	8.95
Pan Seared Ahi Tuna	17.95
Tako Su <i>Octopus and cucumber in vinegar sauce</i>	15.95
Sunomono <i>Mixed seafood with cucumber in vinegar sauce</i>	15.95
Tuna Tataki <i>Diced tuna with spicy soy sauce</i>	18.95
Tuna Avocado <i>Diced tuna avocado with wasabi mayo sauce</i>	18.95

## SUSHI ROLL

Cucumber Roll (6)	5.95
Avocado Roll (6)	6.95
Tuna Roll (6)	8.50
Salmon Roll (6)	8.50
Yellow Tail Roll (6)	8.50
Tuna Avocado Roll	10.00
Salmon Avocado Roll	10.00
California Roll (8)	8.50
Vegetable Roll (8)	8.50
Philadelphia Roll (8)	9.50
Spicy Salmon Roll (8)	10.00
Spicy Tuna Roll (8)	10.00
Eel Roll (8)	11.50
Shrimp Tempura Roll (8)	9.50
Soft Shell Roll (8)	12.95
Baltimore Roll (8) <i>Real crabmeat, avocado &amp; old bay seasoning</i>	13.50
Rainbow Roll (8) <i>California roll topped with different fish</i>	16.50
Spider Roll (8) <i>Softshell Crab, avocado roll with spicy ahi tuna on top</i>	18.95
Dynamite Roll (8) <i>Salmon &amp; tuna inside roll, broiled with spicy mayo sauce</i>	16.95
Two-To Tango Roll (8) <i>Shrimp tempura, cucumber inside roll, topped with shrimp avocado</i>	18.95
Tiger Eye Roll (8) <i>Raw tuna, asparagus, shrimp inside, crunchy outside with teriyaki sauce No Rice inside (Fried)</i>	18.95
Dragon Roll (8) <i>Shrimp tempura, cucumber inside roll topped with eel and avocado</i>	18.95
Unforgettable Roll (8) <i>Spicy tuna inside the roll, topped with eel, avocado and crunchy</i>	18.95
Chesapeake Roll (8) <i>Crabmeat, spicy mayo, avocado and tempura crunch inside, topped with old bay seasoning</i>	14.50
Chef's Special Roll (8) <i>California roll topped with salmon and crabmeat broiled with spicy mayo sauce</i>	18.95
Red Dragon Roll (8) <i>Shrimp tempura topped with tuna</i>	18.95
Green Dragon Roll (8) <i>Shrimp tempura roll topped with avocado and spicy chop tuna</i>	18.95
Maryland Delight Roll (8) <i>Lump crab, cream cheese, and avocado, tempura style. Topped with spicy mayo cause</i>	18.95

## SUSHI ROLL COMBO

GREENSPRING Combo	23.95
California Roll	
Tuna Roll (6)	
Yellow Tail Roll (6)	
Veggie Combo	17.95
Cucumber Roll (6)	
Avocado Roll (6)	
Asparagus Roll (6)	
Deluxe Combo	32.95
Eel Roll	
Spicy Tuna Roll	
Soft Shell Crab Roll	

## SUSHI DINNER

Sushi Nigiri Dinner <i>8 pieces of sushi nigiri and California roll</i>	31.95
Sashimi Special <i>Tuna, salmon and yellow tail</i>	32.95
Sashimi Dinner <i>20 pieces of chef's selection of sliced assorted fish</i>	42.50
Sushi Sashimi Boat <i>10 selected sashimi, 5 sushi nigiri and California roll</i>	49.95
Chirashi Sushi <i>Assorted sashimi over bowl of rice</i>	27.95
Tekka Don <i>Tuna sashimi over bowl of sushi rice</i>	27.95
Unagi Don <i>Smoked eel on a bed of sushi rice</i>	27.95



Dinner

RESTAURANT

Bar

Sushi

CARRY OUT

Tel.: 410-823-1125

Fax: 410-823-1132

10801 Falls Road,  
Lutherville, Maryland

Joeychiurestaurant.com

## APPETIZERS

Puu Puu Tray (for 2) <i>Spare Ribs, Shrimp Toast, Fried Wonton, Spring Roll, Beef Strips and Chicken Wings</i>	29.95
Egg Roll (2)	9.95
Vegetable Spring Roll (2)	7.95
Meat Dumplings (4)	8.95
Beef Pot Stickers (4)	10.95
Bar-B-Q Ribs (4)	12.95
Grilled Beef Strips (4)	15.95
Shrimp Toast (4)	12.95
Crab Meat Fried Wonton	10.95
Cocunut Shrimp	11.95
Shrimp Cocktail	20.95
Fried Calamari with Aromatic Spices	16.95
String Bean Pancake Roll	13.95
Pan Seared Ahi Tuna	17.95
Chicken Lettuce Wrap	13.95
Fried Chicken wings	9.95
Edamame (Soy Beans)	8.95
Aromatic Spices Edamame	13.95
Cold Cabbage	6.95

## SOUP

Sub Guo Wonton Soup (for 1)	12.95
Chicken Corn Soup	7.00
Hot & Sour Soup	7.00
Wonton Soup	5.50
Egg Drop Soup	4.50
Miso Soup	4.50

## SALAD

Mesclun Salad <i>With blue cheese, walnuts and raspberry vinaigrette dressing</i>	10.50
House Salad	10.50
Grilled Chicken Salad	21.95
Grilled Salmon Salad	27.00

## FISH

Whole Brozini <i>Steamed, grilled or fried with choice of sauce</i>	MP
Grilled Salmon Filet	27.00
Orange Roughy Filet <i>Fried, sautéed with vegetables in brown sauce</i>	23.95

## STEAK

Steak Teriyaki <i>Grilled sirloin steak with pineapple and teriyaki sauce</i>	49.00
Grilled NY Sirloin Steak <i>Served with sautéed mix vegetables</i>	49.00
Sizzling Sirloin Steak <i>Served with sautéed onion and mushroom</i>	49.00

## LAMB

Rack of Lamb <i>Grilled and served with vegetables and garlic sauce on the side</i>	46.00
--	-------

## SEAFOOD

1. General Tso's Shrimp	26.50
2. Shrimp Tempura	26.50
3. Ming Shrimp	26.50
4. Shrimp Lobster Sauce	26.50
5. Crispy Shrimp with Walnuts	26.50
6. Hunan Shrimp	26.50
7. Yu Shiang Shrimp <i>Sauteed broccoli, snow peas in a garlic sauce</i>	26.50
8. Shrimp Vegetables	26.50
9. Sweet and Sour Shrimp	26.50
10. Curry Shrimp	26.50
11. Shrimp Black Bean Sauce	26.50
12. Shrimp Broccoli	26.50
13. Triple Delight <i>Shrimp, chicken, beef with vegetables in brown sauce</i>	26.50
14. Broiled Crab Cake (1) <i>Served with vegetables or french fries</i>	MP

## BEEF

21. Orange Flavored Beef <i>Sliced crispy beef in orange flavored sauce</i>	25.95
22. Crispy Beef <i>Shredded beef with snow peas, carrots</i>	25.95
23. Hunan Beef <i>Sliced flank steak sautéed with vegetables in mild spicy brown sauce</i>	25.95
24. Mongolian Beef <i>Sliced flank steak with bell pepper, onion in spicy sauce</i>	25.95
25. Beef Broccoli	25.95
26. Pepper Steak	25.95

## CHICKEN

31. Hunan Chicken	21.95
32. Crispy Chicken	21.95
33. Kung Pao Chicken <i>Diced chicken and vegetables, peanuts in mild spicy sauce</i>	21.95
34. General Tso Chicken <i>Chunks of fried white meat chicken in mild spicy sauce</i>	21.95
35. Orange Flavored Chicken <i>Chunks of fried white meat chicken in orange sauce</i>	21.95
36. Sesame Chicken	21.95
37. Yu Shiang Chicken <i>Sliced chicken with vegetables in mild spicy garlic sauce</i>	21.95
38. Chicken Cashew Nuts <i>Diced chicken and vegetables in brown sauce</i>	21.95
39. Chicken Teriyaki <i>Grilled chunks of chicken with bell pepper, pineapple, onion in teriyaki sauce</i>	21.95
40. Sweet and Sour Chicken	21.95
41. Mou Sou Chicken	21.95
42. Curry Chicken	21.95
43. Chicken Eggplant	21.95
44. Chicken Broccoli	21.95
45. Chicken String Bean	21.95
46. Chicken with Vegetable <i>in white sauce</i>	21.95
47. Lemon Chicken	21.95

## DUCK

Peking Duck	whole 59.95 half 30.00
Mou Sou Pork	18.95

## PORK

## VEGETABLES

51. String Bean Szechuan Style	17.95
52. Moo Shu Vegetable	17.95
53. Yu Shiang Eggplant	17.95
54. Sesame Eggplant	17.95
55. Broccoli in Garlic Sauce	17.95
56. Mix Vegetables with To Fu <i>Steam tofu with vegetables in white sauce</i>	17.95
57. To Fu Szechuan Style	17.95
58. To Fu Home Style <i>Fried tofu with vegetables in brown sauce</i>	17.95

## NOODLES

No Rice

61. House Lo Mein	21.95
62. Shrimp Lo Mein	21.95
63. Beef Lo Mein	21.95
64. Chicken Lo Mein	18.95
65. Vegetable Lo Mein	18.95
66. Pan Fried Noodles <i>Thin noodles pan fried with shrimp, chicken and vegetables in brown sauce</i>	27.95
67. Chow Fen <i>Sauteed wide noodles with choice of beef, chicken or shrimp</i>	20.95
68. Sauteed Rice Noodles <i>Rice noodles with egg, chicken, shrimp and pork</i>	19.95
69. Curry Rice Noodles	19.95

## OLD FAVORITES

71. House Chow Mein	23.95
72. Shrimp Chow Mein	26.50
73. Chicken Chow Mein	21.95
74. Vegetable Chow Mein	17.95

## FRIED RICE

91. House Fried Rice	(L) 15.95 (S) 12.95
92. Shrimp Fried Rice	(L) 15.95 (S) 12.95
93. Beef Fried Rice	(L) 15.95 (S) 12.95
94. Chicken Fried Rice	(L) 13.95 (S) 10.95
95. Pork Fried Rice	(L) 13.95 (S) 10.95
96. Vegetable Fried Rice	(L) 13.95 (S) 10.95

\* Hot & Spicy Upon Request  
\* Brown Rice Available \$2.00 extra